
ORGANIZATIONS WHICH RECEIVED REMUNERATION OF $17,500 OR MORE IN 2016

Company  

Bowman & Company 

Continental Fire & Safety 

Day Chevrolet 

Fire Apparatus Repair 

First Responder Joint Insurance Fund 

Hopewell Borough Fire District 

Hopewell Township 

Hopewell Valley Community Bank  

Lincoln Financial Services 

Municipal Emergency Services 

Motorola Solutions, Inc.   

New Jersey American Water 

New Jersey State Health Benefits Program 

Pennington Borough Fire District 

Pennington First Aid Squad 

P.L. Custom Body & Equipment  

Trenton Water Works 

Union County Fire & Rescue Squad 

Goods & Services 

Audit & Accounting Services 

Firefighting Equipment 

Fire Fighting Vehicle 

Vehicle Maintenance & Repair 

Insurance Coverage 

Primary Fire Protection/ EMS Services 

Reimbursement for Postage, Auto Parts & Fuel 

General Obligation Bond Payments 

Length of Service Awards Program 

Firefighting Equipment 

Communications Equipment & Repair 

Fire Hydrant Service Fees 

Health Insurance 

Primary Fire Protection Services 

Contribution to Non-Profit First Aid Squad 

Apparatus 

Hydrant Charges 

Rental Charges, Training & Clothing Allowance 

Total 

$32,965.00 

$20,107.80 

$46,520.89 

$49,043.31 

$120,971.00 

$237,855.59 

$22,544.68 

$112,750.00 

$184,384.41 

$20,059.83 

$27,948.04 

$22,639.76 

$194,288.79 

$227,652.66 

$70,000.00 

$175,336.49 

$218,764.44 

$120,788.64


