

ORGANIZATIONS WHICH RECEIVED REMUNERATION OF \$17,500 OR MORE IN 2016

<u>Company</u>	<u>Goods & Services</u>	<u>Total</u>
Bowman & Company	Audit & Accounting Services	\$32,965.00
Continental Fire & Safety	Firefighting Equipment	\$20,107.80
Day Chevrolet	Fire Fighting Vehicle	\$46,520.89
Fire Apparatus Repair	Vehicle Maintenance & Repair	\$49,043.31
First Responder Joint Insurance Fund	Insurance Coverage	\$120,971.00
Hopewell Borough Fire District	Primary Fire Protection/ EMS Services	\$237,855.59
Hopewell Township	Reimbursement for Postage, Auto Parts & Fuel	\$22,544.68
Hopewell Valley Community Bank	General Obligation Bond Payments	\$112,750.00
Lincoln Financial Services	Length of Service Awards Program	\$184,384.41
Municipal Emergency Services	Firefighting Equipment	\$20,059.83
Motorola Solutions, Inc.	Communications Equipment & Repair	\$27,948.04
New Jersey American Water	Fire Hydrant Service Fees	\$22,639.76
New Jersey State Health Benefits Program	Health Insurance	\$194,288.79
Pennington Borough Fire District	Primary Fire Protection Services	\$227,652.66
Pennington First Aid Squad	Contribution to Non-Profit First Aid Squad	\$70,000.00
P.L. Custom Body & Equipment	Apparatus	\$175,336.49
Trenton Water Works	Hydrant Charges	\$218,764.44
Union County Fire & Rescue Squad	Rental Charges, Training & Clothing Allowance	\$120,788.64